WATTSTOPPER®
PASSIVE INFRARED 0-10 VOLT DIMMING WALL
SWITCH OCCUPANCY SENSOR
PW-311
DESCRIPTION
The PW-311 passive infrared (PIR) dimming wall switch sensor
can turn lights OFF and ON based on occupancy and allow the

Occupancy Sensor 347VAC; 50/60Hz 0-1500W ballast, LED; 1/4hp motor
26610r7  Rev 05/24
ORDERING INFORMATION
* BAA/TAA compliant. Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
Order wall plate separately.